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CLUBKAMPIOENSCHAP 19 december 2015

Vzw VRIJE ZWEMMERS DRONGEN

COMPETITIE HEREN

	CATEGORIE
	AFSTAND
	KLAS
	NAAM
	VRIJE SLAG
	SCHOOL
	RUG
	VLINDER
	TOTAAL

	EENDJES
	50 M
	1.
	DE HERTOGH Floris
	01.09.60

604,00 P.
	01.11.47

585,30 P.
	01.03.11

668,90 P.
	
	03.24.18
1.858,20 P.

	
	
	2.
	STRUYVELT Arne
	01.01.76

682,40 P.
	01.27.10

429,00 P.
	
	
	02.28.86
1.111,40 P.

	MINIEMEN
	100 M
	1.
	WANZEELE Lennart
	01.18.44

775,60 P.
	01.42.45

535,50 P.
	02.02.00

339,98 P.
	01.29.10

669,00 P.
	06.31.99
2.138,08 P.

	
	
	2.
	ROBBEN Daan
	01.28.40

676,00 P.
	01.41.65

543,50 P.
	01.58.24

377,60 P.
	01.51.01

449,00 P.
	07.00.10
2.046,10 P.

	
	
	3.
	SUCAET Kevin
	01.33.64

623,60 P.
	01.49.75

462,50 P.
	01.39.20

569,80 P.
	02.02.70

333,00 P.
	07.06.49
1.988,90 P.

	
	
	4.
	CAUWELIER Jibbe
	02.08.16

278.40 P.
	01.54.20

418,00 P.
	
	
	04.02.36
696,40 P.

	KADETTEN
	100 M
	1.
	FIEMS Victor
	01.29.96

660,40 P.
	01.43.34

526,60 P.
	01.34.40

616,00 P.
	01.35.90

601,00 P.
	06.25.20
2.404,00 P.

	PUPILLEN
	100 M
	1.
	LOONES Matthias
	01.01.85

941,50 P.
	01.23.18

728,20 P.
	01.13.42

825,80 P.
	01.02.75

932.50 P.
	04.42.40
3.428,00 P.

	
	
	2.
	VERSTRAETE Rinus
	01.13.23
827,70 P.
	01.36.02
599,80 P.
	01.26.55
694,50 P.
	01.41.15
548,50 P.
	05.58.35
2.670,50 P.

	SENIOREN
	100 M
	1.
	DE COCK Gertjan
	01.17.00

790,00 P.
	01.32.13

638,70 P.
	01.33.88

621,20 P.
	01.34.27

617,30 P.
	05.57.28
2.667,20 P.

	
	
	2.
	SMETS Simon
	01.12.03

839,70 P.
	01.27.76

682,40 P.
	01.24.11

718,90 P.
	
	04.03.90
2.241,00 P.


COMPETITIE DAMES
	CATEGORIE
	AFSTAND
	KLAS
	NAAM
	VRIJE SLAG
	SCHOOL
	RUG
	VLINDER
	TOTAAL

	EENDJES
	50 M
	1.
	PHILIPS Amber
	01.12.39
576,10 P.
	01.01.19
688,10 P.
	01.43.68
403,20 P.
	
	03.57.26
1.667,40 P.

	
	
	2.
	AHMEDOV Drita
	01.47.07
229,30 P.
	01.31.44
385,60 P.
	01.39.23
307,70 P.
	
	03.57.26
922,60 P.

	DOLFIJNTJES
	50 M
	1.
	SUCAET Liesbet
	00.53.81

761,90 P.
	00.58.74

712,60 P.
	00.59.40

706,00 P.
	01.01.22

687,80 P.
	03.53.17
2.868,30 P.

	
	
	2.
	CLAUS Maité
	01.00.56

694,40 P.
	00.51.83

781,70 P.
	01.04.66

653,40 P.
	
	03.54.05
2.129,50 P.

	BENJAMINS
	100 M
	1.
	ROBBEN Benthe
	01.44.62
513,80 P.
	01.51.81

441,90 P.
	01.48.35

476,50 P.
	02.30.41
55,40 P.
	07.55.19
1.487,60 P.

	
	
	2.
	ROBBEN Sarah
	01.42.77

532,30 P.
	01.50.60

454,00 P.
	01.53.81

421,90 P.
	
	05.27.18
1.408,20 P.

	
	
	3.
	CAUWELIER Auke
	01.46.65

493,50 P.
	02.00.40

356,00 P.
	02.00.08

359,20 P.
	
	05.47.13
1.208,70 P.

	
	
	4.
	SUCAET Anouk
	01.58.23

377,70 P.
	02.15.21

207,90 P.
	02.11.84

241,60 P.
	02.07.46

285,40 P.
	07.55.19
1.112,60 P.

	
	
	5.
	FIEMS Charlotte
	02.15.82

201,80 P.
	02.15.52

204,8 P.
	
	
	04.32.14
406,60 P.

	KADETTEN
	100 M
	1.
	LOONES Thuiline
	01.06.77

892,30 P.
	01.26.25

697,50 P.
	01.14.67

813,30 P.
	01.13.52

824,80 P.
	05.48.21
3.227,90 P

	
	
	2.
	BUYSSE Josephine
	01.08.26

877,40 P.
	01.35.72

606,90 P.
	01.17.78

782,20 P.
	01.14.45
815,50 P.
	05.16.21
3.082,00 P.

	VETERANEN 45
	50 M
	1. 
	VAN RENTERGHEM Delphine
	00.43.01

869,90 P.
	01.00.31

696,90 P.
	00.51.70

783,00 P.
	00.49.49

805,10 P.
	03.24.51
3.154,90 P.


RECREATIE HEREN

	CATEGORIE
	AFSTAND
	KLAS
	NAAM
	VRIJE SLAG
	SCHOOL
	RUG
	VLINDER
	TOTAAL

	16 JAAR EN JONGER
	50 M
	1.
	GYSELBRECHT Kobe
	01.13.37

556,30 P.
	01.34.84

351,60 P.
	
	
	02.48.21
907,90 P.

	26 JAAR EN OUDER
	50 M
	1.
	POTTIER Ludo
	00.34.87

951,30 P.
	00.41.44

885,60 P.
	00.46.57

834,30 P.
	00.47.25

827,50 P.
	02.50.13
3.498,70 P

	
	
	2.
	SCHOLLIER JENS
	00.40.96

890,40 P.
	00.43.62

863,80 P.
	
	
	01.24.58
1.754,20 P


RECREATIE DAMES
	CATEGORIE
	AFSTAND
	KLAS
	NAAM
	VRIJE SLAG
	SCHOOL
	RUG
	VLINDER
	TOTAAL

	16 JAAR EN JONGER
	50 M
	1.
	CEUPENS Phara
	01.12.39

576,10 P.
	01.12.38

576,20 P.
	01.19.14

508,60 P
	
	03.24.51
1.660,90 P.

	
	
	2.
	POTTIER Nele
	01.12.41

575,90 P.
	01.07.56

624,40 P.
	
	
	03.24.51
1.200,30 P.

	
	
	3.
	LAGHZAOUI Amina
	
	01.33.66

363,40 P.
	01.24.81

451,90 P
	
	02.58.47
815,30 P.

	
	
	4.
	LAGHZAOUI Laila
	
	01.25.84

441,60 P.
	01.32.96

370,40 P.
	
	02.58.80
812,00 P.

	26 JAAR EN OUDER
	50 M
	1.
	DUFROMONT Ruth
	00.44.78

852,20 P.
	00.50.50

795,00 P.
	01.06.03
639,70 P.
	
	02.41.31
2.286,90 P.

	
	
	2.
	VAN DEN BULCKE An
	00.54.79

752,10 P.
	00.52.76

772,40 P.
	01.14.91
550,90 P.
	
	03.24.51
2.075,40 P.


100 M  WISSELSLAG HEREN
	CATEGORIE
	KLAS
	NAAM
	TIJD

	
Dolfijntjes



Benjamins




Miniemen
	1.
	WANZEELE Lennart
	01.33.65

	
	2.
	FIEMS Victor
	01.38.02

	
	3.
	SUCAET Kevin
	01.45.63

	
	4.
	ROBBEN Daan
	01.46.66


100 M  WISSELSLAG DAMES

	CATEGORIE
	KLAS
	NAAM
	TIJD

	
Dolfijntjes



Benjamins




Miniemen
	1.
	ROBBEN Benthe
	01.54.72

	
	2.
	CAUWELIER Auke
	02.00.94

	
	3.
	ROBBEN Sarah
	02.01.34

	
	4.
	SUCAET Anouk
	02.07.33

	
	5.
	SUCAET Liesbet
	02.11.11


200 M  WISSELSLAG HEREN

	CATEGORIE
	KLAS
	NAAM
	TIJD

	
Kadetten



Pupillen




Senioren
	1.
	LOONES Mathias
	02.27.10

	
	2.
	VERSTRAETE Rinus
	03.21.30

	
	3.
	DE COCK Gertjan
	03.21.38


200 M  WISSELSLAG DAMES

	CATEGORIE
	KLAS
	NAAM
	TIJD

	
Kadetten



Pupillen




Senioren
	1.
	LOONES Thuline
	02.46.53

	
	2.
	BUYSSE Josephine
	02.56.97 


100 M  WISSELSLAG HEREN

	CATEGORIE
	KLAS
	NAAM
	TIJD

	Veteranen 1, 2, 3   &   Recreanten
	1.
	POTTIER Ludo 
	01.36.70


100 M  WISSELSLAG DAMES

	CATEGORIE
	KLAS
	NAAM
	TIJD

	Veteranen 1, 2, 3   &   Recreanten
	1.
	VAN RENTERGHEM Delphine
	01.52.05

	
	2.
	DUFROMONT Ruth
	02.07.27


